       Директор школы Киселев О.А.
                 
           Меню приготавливаемых блюд:
	Наименование блюда
	Вес блюда
	Белки
	Жиры
	Углеводы
	Энергетическая ценность
	Номер рецептуры
	Цена

	Обед:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Суп гороховый
	250г.
	5,49
	5,28
	16,33
	134,75кКл.
	№206
	9р.

	Пюре картофельное
	200г.
	3,67
	5,76
	24,53
	164,70кКл.
	№694
	7,9р.

	Сосиска
	100г.
	10,4
	20,00
	20
	224кКл.
	№536
	27р.

	Хлеб
	60г.
	2,45
	0,5
	23
	25,95кКл.
	----------
	1,5р.

	Чай
	200г.
	0,1
	0
	5
	6,1кКл.
	№493
	1р.

	Итого за обед:
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Дата :05.04.2021г.	Повар :                     Кабанова Н.Н.


